Fall Batching - Applications Deemed Complete — 11/23/2010

CON #

CON2010049
CON2010050

CON2010051
CON2010052

CON2010053

CON2010054
CON2010055
CON2010056
CON2010057
CON2010058
CON2010059
CON2010060
CON2010061
CON2010062
CON2010063
CONZ2010064
CON2010065
CON2010066
CON2010067
CON2010068
CON2010069
CON2010070
CON2010071
CON2010072
CON2010073

Letter of
Intent #

LOI2010061
LOI12010060

LOI2010058
LOI2010057

LOI2010059

LOI2010118
LOI2010063
LOI2010071
LOI2010062
LOI2010068
LOI2010072
LOI2010074
LOI2010067
LOI2010073
LOI2010065
LOI2010111
LOI2010105
LOI2010080
LOI2010086
LOI2010110
LOI2010089
LOI2010109
LOI2010087
LOI2010094
LOI2010112

Inpatient Physical Rehabilitation

Southern Crescent Rehabilitation Center
HealthSouth of Georgia, LLC

Newborn ICU/Neonatal INT

Northside Hospital - Forsyth
Northside Hospital - Forsyth

Ambulatory Surgery
V.O.A. Ambulatory Surgical Center, Inc.

Home Health

Winyah Home Health Care

Three Rivers Home Health of Bibb
Island Healthcare, Inc.

Appling Healthcare System

Amicita Home Health, LLC

Bayada Nurses Home Care Specialists
BCH Home Care Services, LLC
CareSouth HHA Holdings of Savannah, LLC
SunCrest Home Health of Georgia, Inc.
United Home Care of Savannah
SunCrest Home Health of Georgia, Inc.
Interim Healthcare of Atlanta

Faith Staffing Agency

Making A Dream Come True, Inc.
Bayada Nurses Home Care Specialists
CareSouth HHA Holdings of Atlanta, LLC
Bayada Nurses Home Care Specialists
Making A Dream Come True, Inc.
Citizen Home Health Agency
SunCrest Home Health of Georgia, Inc.

SSDR#
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Fall Batching — Applications Incomplete/Disqualified - 11/23/2010

CON #

CON2010074
CON2010075
CON2010076
CON2010077
CON2010078
CON2010079
CON2010080
CON2010081
CON2010082
CON2010083
CONZ2010084
CON2010085

Letter of Intent# Home Health

LOI2010085
LOI2010093
LOI2010084
LOI2010099
LOI2010064
LOI2010117
LOI2010115
LOI2010092
LOI2010077
LOI2010119
LOI2010078
LOI2010088

MediCare Givers

Aspera Healthcare

Prevail Home Healthcare of GA, LLC
NAK Union

Secure Care, Inc.

Angels Home Health Care

Paradise Care International, Inc.

Contact In Home-Care

Good Samaritan Home Health Care, LLC
New Generation Home Care, Inc.
Assured & Associates Personal Care Home
Trans Alliance Med & Drugs
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SSDR #



